Date

22/04/2023
23/05/2022
26/05/2022
26/05/2022
30/05/2023
14/06/2022
14/06/2022
17/07/2022
10/08/2022
10/08/2022
10/08/2022
09/09/2023
13/10/2022
13/10/2022
24/10/2022
07/11/2022
19/12/2022
19/12/2022
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
19/01/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
31/03/2023
31/03/2023

PAYMENTS OVER £100 2022-23
Little Budworth Parish Council

To whom Explanation

JW landscapes Village maintanence
Lightech Sound Beacon Hire - Jubilee
JW landscapes Village maintanence
Kristian Naylor Entertainment - Jubilee
David Bate Ltd Table Hire - Jubilee
JW Landscapes Village maintanence
PD Walker Jubilee Entertainment
JW Landscapes Village maintanence
LB Jub Hall hire Hall Hire

JW landscapes Village maintanence
T Kettler painting

JW landscapes Village maintanence
Richard Reewes fencing fence posts

JW Landscapes Village maintanence
Hughes Fabriacations New Village Sign

JW Landscapes Village maintanence
JW Landscapes Village maintanence
PKf Littlejohn Parish council Audit 2021/22
Eaton School donation donation

Speed Gun speed gun

Vale Royal ground care Playground/green mowing
David Bates - table hire Table hire - coronation

Marquee Marquee
ChALC ChALC subscripton
Zurich insurance Annual insurance

elan City SID Speed Sign- flashing

Amount

£140.00
£132.00
£180.10
£235.00
£249.60
£144.00
£250.00
£180.00
£100.00
£170.00
£2,000.00
£120.00
£105.60
£144.00
£2,289.91
£240.00
£144.00
£240.00
£100.00
£196.50
£1,395.00
£197.76
£728.00
£193.68
£664.36
£2,700.00



