	PAYMENTS OVE	R £100 2022-23	
	Little Budworth	Parish Council	
Date	To whom	Explanation	Amount
22/04/2023	JW landscapes	Village maintanence	£140.00
23/05/2022	Lightech Sound	Beacon Hire - Jubilee	£132.00
26/05/2022	JW landscapes	Village maintanence	£180.10
26/05/2022	Kristian Naylor	Entertainment - Jubilee	£235.00
30/05/2023	David Bate Ltd	Table Hire - Jubilee	£249.60
14/06/2022	JW Landscapes	Village maintanence	£144.00
14/06/2022	PD Walker	Jubilee Entertainment	£250.00
17/07/2022	JW Landscapes	Village maintanence	£180.00
10/08/2022	LB Jub Hall hire	Hall Hire	£100.00
10/08/2022	JW landscapes	Village maintanence	£170.00
10/08/2022	TKettler	painting	£2,000.00
09/09/2023	JW landscapes	Village maintanence	£120.00
13/10/2022	Richard Reeves fencing	fence posts	£105.60
13/10/2022	JW Landscapes	Village maintanence	£144.00
24/10/2022	Hughes Fabriacations	New Village Sign	£2,289.91
07/11/2022	JW Landscapes	Village maintanence	£240.00
19/12/2022	JW Landscapes	Village maintanence	£144.00
19/12/2022	PKf Littlejohn	Parish council Audit 2021/22	£240.00
04/01/2023	Eaton School donation	donation	£100.00
04/01/2023	Speed Gun	speed gun	£196.50
19/01/2023	Vale Royal ground care	Playground/green mowing	£1,395.00
15/03/2023	David Bates - table hire	Table hire - coronation	£197.76
15/03/2023	Marquee	Marquee	£728.00
15/03/2023	ChALC	ChALC subscripton	£193.68
31/03/2023	Zurich insurance	Annual insurance	£664.36
31/03/2023	elan City SID	Speed Sign- flashing	£2,700.00